

Where media & entertainment finance professionals network, share, and grow

2023-2024 MFM Membership Rates

- Individual Media Industry
 - **\$450**
- Individual Associate (provider of products and services to the media industry)
 - **\$450**
- Association Executive or Academic \$195
- Student or Retired \$100

CORPORATE GROUP MEMBERSHIPS (CURRENT MEMBERS)

Annual Corporate Revenue	Number of Members	Corporate Rate
\$1 Billion plus	201+	\$45,150
\$1 Billion plus	Up to 100	\$25,200 + \$190/member for 101 to 200
\$700,000,000 - 999,999,999		\$17,535
\$300,000,000 - 699,999,999		\$11,445
\$200,000,000 - 299,999,999		\$7,770
\$100,000,000 - 199,999,999		\$5,933
< \$100,000,000		\$3,990

New Groups Corporate Member Rates (since Oct. 1, 2022)

# of Individuals	<u>Dues Rate</u>
1 - 5	\$1,900
6 - 10	\$3,800
11 - 15	\$5,700
16 - 20	\$7,770
21 - 25	\$9,500
26 - 30	\$11,400
31 - 50	\$19,000
51 – 100	\$25,000
100+	\$30,000

Additional Corporate Group Member Benefits

- Annual Conference discount on registration
- Distance Learning Seminar discount 100% (no charge)
- BCCA Membership/Reports Discount 20%

An online group application is not available at this time. Industry Groups interested in learning more about MFM's Corporate Memberships please contact Arcelia Pimentel for details.